
Municipal Building
Council Chambers

201 West Gray
Norman, OK  73069

City of Norman, OK

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1K-1314-136
CO#6

Name: Final CO and acceptance of WRF Phase 2
Improvements

Status:Type: Contract Passed

File created: In control:8/21/2018 City Council

On agenda: Final action:9/11/2018 9/11/2018

Title: CHANGE ORDER NO. SIX (FINAL) TO CONTRACT K-1314-136:  BY AND BETWEEN THE
NORMAN UTILITIES AUTHORITY AND ARCHER WESTERN CONSTRUCTION, L.L.C.
DECREASING THE CONTRACT AMOUNT BY $72,545.83 FOR A REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT
OF $52,154,160.17 AND ADDING 61 CALENDAR DAYS TO THE CONTRACT FOR THE WATER
RECLAMATION FACILITY PHASE 2 IMPROVEMENTS AND FINAL ACCEPTANCE OF THE
PROJECT.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Change Order, 2. CO#6 backup, 3. Release of Claimants, 4. Consent of Surety to Final Payment

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City Council9/11/2018 1

City of Norman, OK Printed on 5/9/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

